Individual Best Times (All Time)

Alex Griffiths - (876031) - Gateshead & Whickham SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:11.74
1:11.82
1:13.23
1:14.88

115.49

:115.85

:116.93

:117.02

117.99

:18.51
1:18.54
1:20.23

1:23.86

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:11.74
1:11.82
1:13.23
1:14.88
1:15.85
1:18.51
1:15.49
1:18.54
1:17.02

1:16.93
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

244
243
229
214
209
206
198
197
190
186
186
174
152

WA Pts

244
243
229
214
206
186
209
186
197
198

Round

I I I I I T

I I I T

Round

I I I I T I I T

Date

10/01/16
11/01/15
10/05/14
13/04/14
30/11/13
05/01/14
21/09/13
09/11/13
26/05/13
08/12/13
16/11/13
24/03/13
27/04/13

Date

10/01/16
11/01/15
10/05/14
13/04/14
05/01/14
08/12/13
30/11/13
16/11/13
09/11/13
21/09/13

Meet
Peterlee & Derwntside New Year Meet
P & D Last Chance County Qualifier
Middlesbrough Open Meet 2014

South Tyneside Spring Meet

ASA North East Region Senior & Junior Meet

Peterlee Annual Graded Gala
Richmond Dales Level 3 Meet
Gateshead & Whickham Invitation Meet
Gateshead & Whickham Invitation Meet
Derwentside ASC Christmas Cracker
Borough of Stockton Winter Festival
North Tyneside Mad March Hare

Chester Le Street Open Meet

Meet

Peterlee & Derwntside New Year Meet
P & D Last Chance County Qualifier
Middlesbrough Open Meet 2014
South Tyneside Spring Meet

Peterlee Annual Graded Gala

Derwentside ASC Christmas Cracker

ASA North East Region Senior & Junior Meet

Borough of Stockton Winter Festival
Gateshead & Whickham Invitation Meet

Richmond Dales Level 3 Meet

Venue

Stanley
Stanley
Middlesbrough
South Shields
Sunderland
Stanley
Durham
Gateshead
Gateshead
Stanley
Billingham
Stanley

Stanley

Venue

Stanley
Stanley
Middlesbrough
South Shields
Stanley
Stanley
Sunderland
Billingham
Gateshead

Durham

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Gates &Whick 3

3
Gates &Whick 2
Gates &Whick 3
Gates &Whick 2
Gates &Whick 3
Gates &Whick 3
Gates &Whick 3
Gates &Whick 3
Gates &Whick 3
Gates &Whick 3
Gates &Whick 3
Gates &Whick 3

Club Swam Under Level

Gates &Whick 3

3
Gates &Whick 2
Gates &Whick 3
Gates &Whick 3
Gates &Whick 3
Gates &Whick 2
Gates &Whick 3
Gates &Whick 3
Gates &Whick 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2

1:17.99 190 26/05/13 Gateshead & Whickham Invitation Meet Gateshead Gates &Whick 3
1:23.86 152 H 27/04/13 Chester Le Street Open Meet Stanley Gates &Whick 3
1:20.23 174 H 24/03/13  North Tyneside Mad March Hare Stanley Gates &Whick 3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



