## Individual Best Times (All Time)

Alex Griffiths - (876031) - Gateshead & Whickham SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:11.74	244	Н	10/01/16	Peterlee & Derwntside New Year Meet	Stanley	Gates &Whick	3
1:11.82	243	Н	11/01/15	P & D Last Chance County Qualifier	Stanley		3
1:13.23	229	Н	10/05/14	Middlesbrough Open Meet 2014	Middlesbrough	Gates &Whick	2
1:14.88	214	Н	13/04/14	South Tyneside Spring Meet	South Shields	Gates & Whick	3
1:15.49	209	Н	30/11/13	ASA North East Region Senior & Junior Meet	Sunderland	Gates &Whick	2
1:15.85	206	Н	05/01/14	Peterlee Annual Graded Gala	Stanley	Gates & Whick	3
1:16.93	198	F	21/09/13	Richmond Dales Level 3 Meet	Durham	Gates &Whick	3
1:17.02	197		09/11/13	Gateshead & Whickham Invitation Meet	Gateshead	Gates & Whick	3
1:17.99	190		26/05/13	Gateshead & Whickham Invitation Meet	Gateshead	Gates &Whick	3
1:18.51	186	Н	08/12/13	Derwentside ASC Christmas Cracker	Stanley	Gates &Whick	3
1:18.54	186	Н	16/11/13	Borough of Stockton Winter Festival	Billingham	Gates &Whick	3
1:20.23	174	Н	24/03/13	North Tyneside Mad March Hare	Stanley	Gates &Whick	3
1:23.86	152	Н	27/04/13	Chester Le Street Open Meet	Stanley	Gates &Whick	3

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:11.74	244	Н	10/01/16	Peterlee & Derwntside New Year Meet	Stanley	Gates &Whick	3
1:11.82	243	Н	11/01/15	P & D Last Chance County Qualifier	Stanley		3
1:13.23	229	Н	10/05/14	Middlesbrough Open Meet 2014	Middlesbrough	Gates & Whick	2
1:14.88	214	Н	13/04/14	South Tyneside Spring Meet	South Shields	Gates & Whick	3
1:15.85	206	Н	05/01/14	Peterlee Annual Graded Gala	Stanley	Gates & Whick	3
1:18.51	186	Н	08/12/13	Derwentside ASC Christmas Cracker	Stanley	Gates & Whick	3
1:15.49	209	Н	30/11/13	ASA North East Region Senior & Junior Meet	Sunderland	Gates & Whick	2
1:18.54	186	Н	16/11/13	Borough of Stockton Winter Festival	Billingham	Gates & Whick	3
1:17.02	197		09/11/13	Gateshead & Whickham Invitation Meet	Gateshead	Gates & Whick	3
1:16.93 2009 copyright 2024	198 4	F	21/09/13	Richmond Dales Level 3 Meet	Durham	Gates &Whick Powered By SPORTS	3 SYSTEM

1:17.99	190		26/05/13	Gateshead & Whickham Invitation Meet	Gateshead	Gates &Whick	3
1:23.86	152	Н	27/04/13	Chester Le Street Open Meet	Stanley	Gates &Whick	3
1:20.23	174	Н	24/03/13	North Tyneside Mad March Hare	Stanley	Gates &Whick	3

Page 2 / 2